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ESAGONO

CHIAVI A BUSSOLA A 
MANO SNODATE
BOCCA ESAGONALE

articolo mm

D1
mm

L
mm  

3440M-8 8 12 47 1  
3440M-9 9 13.3 47.5 1  
3440M-10 10 14.5 48.5 1  
3440M-11 11 15.8 49.5 1  
3440M-12 12 17 50 1  
3440M-13 13 18.3 51 1  
3440M-14 14 19.5 51 1  
3440M-15 15 20.8 53.5 1  
3440M-16 16 22 53.5 1  
3440M-17 17 23.3 54.5 1  
3440M-18 18 24.5 54.5 1  
3440M-19 19 25.8 56.5 1  
3440M-21 21 28.3 56.5 1  

POLIGONALE

CHIAVI A BUSSOLA A 
MANO SNODATE
BOCCA POLIGONALE

articolo mm

D1
mm

L
mm  

3445M-8 8 12 47 1  
3445M-9 9 13.3 47.5 1  
3445M-10 10 14.5 48.5 1  
3445M-11 11 15.8 49.5 1  
3445M-12 12 17 50 1  
3445M-13 13 18.3 51 1  
3445M-14 14 19.5 51 1  
3445M-15 15 20.8 53.5 1  
3445M-16 16 22 53.5 1  
3445M-17 17 23.3 54.5 1  
3445M-18 18 24.5 54.5 1  
3445M-19 19 25.8 56.5 1  
3445M-21 21 28.3 56.5 1  

ESAGONO

CHIAVI A BUSSOLA A 
MANO SNODATE
BOCCA ESAGONALE

articolo pollici

D1
mm

L
mm  

3440A-5/16 5/16” 12 47 1  
3440A-3/8 3/8” 14 48 1  
3440A-7/16 7/16” 15.8 49.5 1  
3440A-1/2 1/2” 18.3 51 1  
3440A-9/16 9/16” 19.5 51 1  
3440A-5/8 5/8” 22 53.5 1  
3440A-11/16 11/16” 24.5 54.5 1  
3440A-3/4 3/4” 25.8 56.5 1  

POLLICI

POLIGONALE

CHIAVI A BUSSOLA A 
MANO SNODATE
BOCCA POLIGONALE

articolo pollici

D1
mm

L
mm  

3445A-5/16 5/16” 12 47 1  
3445A-3/8 3/8” 14 48 1  
3445A-7/16 7/16” 15.8 49.5 1  
3445A-1/2 1/2” 18.3 51 1  
3445A-9/16 9/16” 19.5 51 1  
3445A-5/8 5/8” 22 53.5 1  
3445A-11/16 11/16” 24.5 54.5 1  
3445A-3/4 3/4” 25.8 56.5 1  

POLLICI

TORX®

CHIAVI A BUSSOLA A 
MANO SNODATE
BOCCA TORX®

articolo
D1

mm
L

mm  

3440T-E 6 E 6   7.9 44.5 1  
3440T-E 8 E 8   9.9 46 1  
3440T-E10 E 10 11.8 47 1  
3440T-E12 E 12 14.5 48.5 1  
3440T-E14 E 14 15.7 49 1  
3440T-E16 E 16 18 50 1  
3440T-E18 E 18 19.5 53 1  
3440T-E20 E 20 22 54 1  

ESAGONO

CHIAVI A BUSSOLA A 
MANO SNODATE
BOCCA ESAGONALE

articolo mm

D1
mm

L
mm  

3340M-75-8 8 12 75 1  
3340M-75-9 9 12 75 1  
3340M-75-10 10 14.5 75 1  
3340M-75-11 11 15.8 75 1  
3340M-75-12 12 17 75 1  
3340M-75-13 13 18.3 75 1  
3340M-75-14 14 19.5 75 1  
3340M-75-15 15 20.8 75 1  
3340M-75-16 16 22 75 1  
3340M-75-17 17 23.3 75 1  
3340M-75-18 18 24.5 75 1  
3340M-75-19 19 25.8 75 1  

NUT GRIP®

BLOCCADADI

CHIAVI A BUSSOLA A 
MANO SNODATE CON 
SFERE DI TENUTA 
BOCCA NUT GRIP

articolo mm

D1
mm

L
mm  

3441M-8 8 12 46 1  
3441M-10 10 14.5 46 1  
3441M-12 12 16.8 47 1  
3441M-13 13 18 48 1  
3441M-14 14 19.5 49.5 1  

TORX® S
mm

S
mm

S

E 4 3.70 E 16 14.60

E 5 4.60 E 18 16.50

E 6 5.60 E 20 18.30

E 7 6.10 E 22 20.10

E 8 7.40 E 24 22.00

E 10 9.30 E 26 23.70

E 11 9.90 E 28 25.50

E 12 11.00 E 30 27.30

E 14 12.80 E 32 29.00


